
District/Agency Contact Name Email 
ALACHUA Everett Caudle caudleew@gm.sbac.edu 
BAKER David (John) Crawford john.crawford@bakerk12.org 

 
  

  
 

 
  

 
  
 

 
 

   
 

  
    

  
 

 
   

   
     
    

  
   

  
 

 
 

  
 
  

  
 
 

 
  

   
 

  
 

 
    

 
 

  
 

 

BAY Cinda Trexler trexlcc@bay.k12.fl.us 
BRADFORD Sherree Alvarez alvarez.sherree@mybradford.us 
BREVARD Rebecca Villanueva Villanueva.rebecca@brevardschools.org 
BROWARD Tom Albano tom.albano@browardschools.com 
CALHOUN Debbie Williams, Ed.D. debbie.williams@calhounflschools.org 
CHARLOTTE Ashley Monier ashley.monier@yourcharlotteschools.net 
CITRUS Trish Kahler KahlerP@citrusschools.org 
CLAY Ryan Widdowson ryan.widdowson@myoneclay.net 
COLLIER Dr. Courtney C. Zmach zmachc@collierschools.com 
COLUMBIA Joe Adkins adkinsj@columbiak12.com 
DADE Melissa Latus MLatus@dadeschools.net 
DE SOTO Dr. Gina Stafford gina.stafford@desotoschools.com 
DIXIE Carol Forehand carolforehand@dixie.k12.fl.us 
DUVAL Nicole Micheau Micheaun@duvalschools.org 
ESCAMBIA Kathleen Beecher kbeecher@escambia.k12.fl.us 
FAMU SCHOOL Dr. Patricia West Patricia.west@famu.edu 
FAU Dr. Tammy Bresnahan tbresnah@fau.edu 
FLA SCH. DEAF & BLIND Randi Mitchelll mitchellr@fsdbk12.org 
FLA VIRTUAL SCHOOL Jenny McDonough jmcdonough@flvs.net 
FLAGLER Tammy Yorke Yorket@flaglerschools.com 
FRANKLIN Dr. Jill Rudd jrudd@franklincountyschools.org 
FSU SCHOOL Monica Broomer mbroome@fsu.edu 
GADSDEN Tammy Mcgriff mcgrifft@gcpsmail.com 
GILCHRIST Clara Buckner BucknerC@mygcsd.org 
GLADES Beth Vickery beth.vickery@glades-schools.org 
GULF Lori Price lprice@gulf.k12.fl.us 
HAMILTON Peggy Hasty peggy.hasty@hamiltonfl.com 
HARDEE Teresa Hall thall@hardee.k12.fl.us 
HENDRY Dr. Barbara Mundy mundyb@hendry-schools.net 
HERNANDO Jason Galitsky galitsky_j@hcsb.k12.fl.us 
HIGHLANDS Diane Rivers riversd@highlands.k12.fl.us 
HILLSBOROUGH Whitnee Shaffer Whitnee.Shaffer@sdhc.k12.fl.us 
HOLMES Pamela Price PriceP@hdsb.org 
INDIAN RIVER Karen Malits Karen.Malits@indianriverschools.org 
JACKSON Michael Kilts michael.kilts@jcsb.org 
KIPP Miami D’Juana Miller-Brown DMiller-Brown@kippmiami.org 
LAFAYETTE Alissa Hingson ahingson@lcsbmail.net 
Lake Zhakima Spratley SpratleyZ@lake.k12.fl.us 
LAKE WALES CHARTER SCHOOL Angela Heyward angela.heyward@lwcharterschools.com 
LEE Kimberly Brooks KimberlyAB@LeeSchools.Net 
LEON Elizabeth Glenn glenne@leonschools.net 
LEVY Anna (Gerie) Forde anna.forde@levyk12.org 
LIBERTY Gay Lewis Gay.Lewis@lcsb.org 
MADISON Alvita Howard alvita.howard@mcsbfl.us 



 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

      
   

  
 

 
   

  
  

 
  

    
    
  

  
  

 
  

 
    
 

 
 

MANATEE Mario Mendoza mendozam@manateeschools.net 
MARION Sarah Tierney Sarah.Tierney@marion.k12.fl.us 
MARTIN Debra George georged@martin.k12.fl.us 
MONROE Beryl Morgan beryl.morgan@keysschools.com 
NASSAU Andreu Powell powellan@nassau.k12.fl.us 
OKALOOSA Tami Ellis EllisT2@Okaloosaschools.com 
OKEECHOBEE Heather Siler-Dobbs heather.siler-dobbs@okee.k12.fl.us 
ORANGE Neil Otto neil.otto@ocps.net 
OSCEOLA Leslie Campbell campbles@osceola.k12.fl.us 
P.K. YONGE SCHOOL Lynda Fender Hayes, Ph.D. lhayes@pky.ufl.edu 
PALM BEACH Nicole C. Smith nicole.c.smith@palmbeachschools.org 
PASCO Holly Ann Rockhill hrockhil@pasco.k12.fl.us 
PINELLAS Isabella Torbet TORBERTI@pcsb.org 
POLK Aly Dort alyson.dort@polk-fl.net 
PUTNAM Dr. Melissa A. Coleman mcoleman@my.putnamschools.org 
SANTA ROSA Patti McKnight McKnightP@santarosa.k12.fl.us 
SARASOTA Amy Donner amy.donner@sarasotacountyschools.net 
SEMINOLE Jamee Minnetto jamee_minnetto@scps.k12.fl.us 
SOMERSET JEFFERSON Daniel Shourds dshourds@somersetjefferson.org 
SOUTH TECH CHARTER SCHOOL Kristen Markevich kristen.markevich@pbcharterschools.org 
ST. JOHNS Dr. M. Troy Davis Morgan.Davis@stjohns.k12.fl.us 
ST. LUCIE Roderick Natta Roderick.Natta@stlucieschools.org 
SUMTER Eileen Goodson Eileen.Goodson@sumter.k12.fl.us 
SUWANNEE Keith Stavig keith.stavig@suwannee.k12.fl.us 
TAYLOR Sharon Hathcock Sharon.hathcock@taylor.k12.fl.us 
UCP Marilyn Underwood munderwood@ucpcfl.org 
UNION Chris Mecusker mecuskerc@union.k12.fl.us 
VOLUSIA Lyndi L. Goepfert llgoepfe@volusia.k12.fl.us 
WAKULLA Krista Sharin Krista.Sharin@WCSB.US 
WALTON Chris Brown BrownC@walton.k12.fl.us 
WASHINGTON Jiranda White jiranda.white@wcsdschools.com 


